Turno 1

1
15

19

13

Raschini Francesco
Bajraktari Sokol

Branchini Cristian

Corsalini Andrea

Bacchiocchi Andrea

Cocciarini Elisa

Croci Enrico

Grassetti Mattia

Turno 2

23

27

12

Fiorani Manlio

Pigliacampo Matteo

Secondini Dario

Cocciarini Elisa

Bacchiocchi Andrea

Marconi Danny

Quintiero Giuseppe
Niro Leonardo

Turno 3

29

33

37

41

Paoletti Sara

Moretti Gianluca

Quintiero Giuseppe

Cardinali Carlo

Cocciarini Elisa

Mari Augusto

Scrilatti Enrico

Niro Leonardo

Turno 4

43

47

51

55

Beldomenico Stefano

Giagante Giacomo

Quintiero Giuseppe

Fiorani Manlio

Croci Enrico

Codoni Nicolas

Niro Leonardo

Ros Carlo

o - - -
—= o - Y - o - -

20

24

28

30

38

42

48

52

56

1° Torneo Della Rancia — 16/04/2022

16

10

14

7

ASD Freccette Marche “Il Picchio”

Fava Elena
Cardinali Carlo

Caterino Alessandro

Corsalini Federico

Paoletti Sara

Cocciarini Sara

Beldomenico Stefano

Pigliacampo Matteo

Mari Augusto

Codoni Nicolas

Branchini Cristian

Giagante Giacomo

Ros Carlo

Corsalini Andrea

Raschini Francesco

Moretti Gianluca

Bacchiocchi Andrea

Croci Enrico

Corsalini Andrea

Bajraktari Sokol

Cocciarini Sara

Fiorani Manlio

Raschini Francesco

Ros Carlo

Moretti Gianluca

Mari Augusto

Cocciarini Elisa

Fava Elena

Paoletti Sara

Marconi Danny

Caterino Alessandro

Grassetti Mattia

Fase iniziale

3

35

39

45

49

53

B B

]

21

"

Quintiero Giuseppe

Mari Augusto

Ros Carlo

Giagante Giacomo

Moretti Gianluca

Savoretti Marco

Bajraktari Sokol

Savoretti Marco

Fava Elena

Corsalini Federico

Caterino Alessandro

Cardinali Carlo

Secondini Dario

Codoni Nicolas

Fava Elena

Pigliacampo Matteo

Savoretti Marco

Giagante Giacomo

Bacchiocchi Andrea

Branchini Cristian

Savoretti Marco

Cocciarini Sara

Scrilatti Enrico

Corsalini Federico

32

36

40

46

50

54

22

26

19

15

186

4 Scrilatti Enrico

18 Fiorani Manlio

8 Secondini Dario

2 Marconi Danny

12 Niro Leonardo

26 Codoni Nicolas

13 Croci Enrico

24 Cocciarini Sara

10 Paoletti Sara

27 Grassetti Mattia

4 Scrilatti Enrico

14 Beldomenico Stefano

Branchini Cristian

Corsalini Federico

Grassetti Mattia

Beldomenico Stefano

Caterino Alessandro

Marconi Danny

Secondini Dario

Corsalini Andrea

Bajraktari Sokol

Pigliacampo Matteo

Raschini Francesco

Cardinali Carlo



Turno 5

3 Quintiero Giuseppe 26 Codoni Nicolas
o uinti iusepp: - - i Ni
10 Paoletti Sara 0 5 Branchini Cristian
9 Bacchiocchi Andrea 28 Pigliacampo Matteo
61 I : - 62 L P
17 Mari Augusto 0 16 Cardinali Carlo
24  Cocciarini Sara 1 25 Savoretti Marco
65 66
19  Corsalini Andrea - 2  Fava Elena
12 Niro Leonardo 6 Caterino Alessandro
69 : - 70 I
22 Marconi Danny 0 7 Ros Carlo
Match
W-L-T
. (vittorie
Rango Partecipante
+2.0,
parita
+0.5)
1 Ros Carlo 5-0-0
2 Niro Leonardo 4-1-0
3 Caterino Alessandro 4-1-0
4 Raschini Francesco 4-1-0
5 Scrilatti Enrico 4-1-0
6 Pigliacampo Matteo 4-1-0
7 Bajraktari Sokol 3-2-0
8 Grassetti Mattia 3-2-0
9 Corsalini Federico 3-2-0
10 Corsalini Andrea 3-2-0

2 Corsalini Federico

59
8 Secondini Dario
21 Giagante Giacomo
63
18  Fiorani Manlio
. 1 Raschini Francesco
13 Croci Enrico
Byes 1.
(+1.0) Punteggio
0 10.0
0 8.0
0 8.0
0 8.0
0 8.0
0 8.0
0 6.0
0 6.0
0 6.0
0 6.0

=
0
=
0
=

2
B

14 Beldomenico Stefano
15 Bajraktari Sokol

23 Cocciarini Elisa

11 Moretti Gianluca

27 Grassetti Mattia

4  Scrilatti Enrico

0

. ot
-
Buchholz  pig
22.0 +10
20.0 *5
18.0 +6
16.0 *3
16.0 +4
10.0 *5
18.0 +3

18.0 0
16.0 +3

14.0 0



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Marconi Danny
Branchini Cristian
Croci Enrico
Quintiero Giuseppe
Beldomenico Stefano
Bacchiocchi Andrea
Paoletti Sara
Codoni Nicolas
Mari Augusto
Cardinali Carlo
Giagante Giacomo
Moretti Gianluca
Fiorani Manlio
Secondini Dario
Cocciarini Elisa
Cocciarini Sara
Fava Elena

Savoretti Marco

3-2-0

3-2-0

3-2-0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

14.0

14.0

12.0

20.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

12.0

22.0

12.0

10.0

18.0

16.0

10.0

12.0

12.0

10.0

+2

+3

+2

+4



