

ASD Frecette Marche "Il Picchio"
1° Torneo Della Rancia – 16/04/2022

Fase iniziale

Turno 1

1	Raschini Francesco	2	2	Fava Elena	0	3	Quintiero Giuseppe	2	4	Scrilatti Enrico	2
15	Bajraktari Sokol	1	16	Cardinali Carlo	2	17	Mari Augusto	0	18	Fiorani Manlio	1
5	Branchini Cristian	1	6	Caterino Alessandro	2	7	Ros Carlo	2	8	Secondini Dario	0
19	Corsalini Andrea	2	20	Corsalini Federico	0	21	Giagante Giacomo	0	22	Marconi Danny	2
9	Bacchiocchi Andrea	2	10	Paoletti Sara	2	11	Moretti Gianluca	2	12	Niro Leonardo	2
23	Cocciarini Elisa	0	24	Cocciarini Sara	0	25	Savoretti Marco	0	26	Codoni Nicolas	0
13	Croci Enrico	1	14	Beldomenico Stefano	2						
27	Grassetti Mattia	2	28	Pigliacampo Matteo	0						

Turno 2

15	Fiorani Manlio	1	17	Mari Augusto	1	15	Bajraktari Sokol	2	13	Croci Enrico	2
28	Pigliacampo Matteo	2	26	Codoni Nicolas	2	25	Savoretti Marco	0	24	Cocciarini Sara	0
8	Secondini Dario	2	5	Branchini Cristian	2	2	Fava Elena	0	10	Paoletti Sara	0
19	Cocciarini Elisa	1	21	Giagante Giacomo	0	20	Corsalini Federico	2	27	Grassetti Mattia	2
23	Bacchiocchi Andrea	0	7	Ros Carlo	2	6	Caterino Alessandro	2	4	Scrilatti Enrico	2
22	Marconi Danny	2	24	Corsalini Andrea	0	16	Cardinali Carlo	0	14	Beldomenico Stefano	0
3	Quintiero Giuseppe	1	1	Raschini Francesco	2						
27	Niro Leonardo	2	11	Moretti Gianluca	0						

Turno 3

29	Paoletti Sara	2	9	Bacchiocchi Andrea	1	8	Secondini Dario	0	5	Branchini Cristian	0
11	Moretti Gianluca	1	13	Croci Enrico	2	26	Codoni Nicolas	2	20	Corsalini Federico	2
33	Quintiero Giuseppe	1	19	Corsalini Andrea	0	2	Fava Elena	0	27	Grassetti Mattia	2
16	Cardinali Carlo	2	15	Bajraktari Sokol	2	28	Pigliacampo Matteo	2	14	Beldomenico Stefano	1
23	Cocciarini Elisa	1	24	Cocciarini Sara	0	25	Savoretti Marco	1	6	Caterino Alessandro	2
37	Mari Augusto	2	18	Fiorani Manlio	2	21	Giagante Giacomo	2	22	Marconi Danny	0
41	Scrilatti Enrico	0	1	Raschini Francesco	0						
12	Niro Leonardo	2	7	Ros Carlo	2						

Turno 4

43	Beldomenico Stefano	2	11	Moretti Gianluca	1	9	Bacchiocchi Andrea	0	8	Secondini Dario	0
21	Giagante Giacomo	1	17	Mari Augusto	2	5	Branchini Cristian	2	19	Corsalini Andrea	2
3	Quintiero Giuseppe	2	23	Cocciarini Elisa	2	25	Savoretti Marco	0	15	Bajraktari Sokol	0
47	Fiorani Manlio	0	48	Fava Elena	0	24	Cocciarini Sara	2	28	Pigliacampo Matteo	2
13	Croci Enrico	2	52	Paoletti Sara	0	4	Scrilatti Enrico	2	1	Raschini Francesco	2
26	Codoni Nicolas	0	22	Marconi Danny	2	20	Corsalini Federico	1	16	Cardinali Carlo	0
51	Niro Leonardo	0	56	Caterino Alessandro	2						
55	Ros Carlo	2	27	Grassetti Mattia	0						

Turno 5

57	3	Quintiero Giuseppe	2	58	26	Codoni Nicolas	0	59	20	Corsalini Federico	2	60	14	Beldomenico Stefano	0
	10	Paoletti Sara	0		5	Branchini Cristian	2		8	Secondini Dario	0		15	Bajraktari Sokol	2
61	9	Bacchicocchi Andrea	2	62	28	Pigliacampo Matteo	2	63	21	Giagante Giacomo	2	64	23	Coccianini Elisa	0
	17	Mari Augusto	0		16	Cardinali Carlo	0		18	Fiorani Manlio	0		11	Moretti Gianluca	2
65	24	Coccianini Sara	1	66	25	Savoretti Marco	0	67	1	Raschini Francesco	2	68	27	Grassetti Mattia	0
	19	Corsalini Andrea	2		2	Fava Elena	2		13	Croci Enrico	0		4	Scrilatti Enrico	2
69	12	Niro Leonardo	2	70	6	Caterino Alessandro	0								
	22	Marconi Danny	0		7	Ros Carlo	2								

Rango	Partecipante	Match		Byes (+1.0)	1. Punteggio	2. TB	3. Buchholz	4. Pts Diff
		W-L-T (vittorie +2.0, parità +0.5)	L-T (+0.5)					
1	Ros Carlo	5 - 0 - 0	0	0	10.0	0	22.0	+10
2	Niro Leonardo	4 - 1 - 0	0	0	8.0	1	20.0	+5
3	Caterino Alessandro	4 - 1 - 0	0	0	8.0	0	18.0	+6
4	Raschini Francesco	4 - 1 - 0	0	0	8.0	0	16.0	+5
5	Scrilatti Enrico	4 - 1 - 0	0	0	8.0	0	16.0	+4
6	Pigliacampo Matteo	4 - 1 - 0	0	0	8.0	0	10.0	+5
7	Bajraktari Sokol	3 - 2 - 0	0	0	6.0	1	18.0	+3
8	Grassetti Mattia	3 - 2 - 0	0	0	6.0	1	18.0	0
9	Corsalini Federico	3 - 2 - 0	0	0	6.0	1	16.0	+3
10	Corsalini Andrea	3 - 2 - 0	0	0	6.0	1	14.0	0

11	Marconi Danny	3 - 2 - 0	0	6.0	0	16.0	+2
12	Branchini Cristian	3 - 2 - 0	0	6.0	0	14.0	+3
13	Croci Enrico	3 - 2 - 0	0	6.0	0	14.0	+2
14	Quintiero Giuseppe	3 - 2 - 0	0	6.0	0	12.0	+4
15	Beldomenico Stefano	2 - 3 - 0	0	4.0	1	20.0	-2
16	Bacchicocchi Andrea	2 - 3 - 0	0	4.0	1	16.0	-1
17	Paoletti Sara	2 - 3 - 0	0	4.0	1	16.0	-3
18	Codoni Nicolas	2 - 3 - 0	0	4.0	1	16.0	-3
19	Mari Augusto	2 - 3 - 0	0	4.0	1	12.0	-3
20	Cardinali Carlo	2 - 3 - 0	0	4.0	0	22.0	-3
21	Giagante Giacomo	2 - 3 - 0	0	4.0	0	12.0	-2
22	Moretti Gianluca	2 - 3 - 0	0	4.0	0	10.0	0
23	Fiorani Manlio	1 - 4 - 0	0	2.0	1	18.0	-4
24	Secondini Dario	1 - 4 - 0	0	2.0	1	16.0	-7
25	Cocciarini Elisa	1 - 4 - 0	0	2.0	1	10.0	-4
26	Cocciarini Sara	1 - 4 - 0	0	2.0	0	12.0	-5
27	Fava Elena	1 - 4 - 0	0	2.0	0	12.0	-6
28	Savoretti Marco	0 - 5 - 0	0	0.0	0	10.0	-9